FCA

OPTYKA NA BIZNES

Nr 20-FCA-22

DEKLARACJA ZGODNOSCI

Nazwa dostawcy

ul. Grabska 11, 32-005 Niepotomice

Deklaruje z petng odpowiedzialnoscig, ze wyrdb:
patchcord swiattowodowy SC/APC-SC/PC marki FCA

(typ, nazwa, model, partia, numer serii, Zzrédto pochodzenia, liczba jednostek)

do ktorego odnosi sie niniejsza deklaracja, jest zgodna z:

e |EC 61753-1 Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components - Performance
standard - Part 1: General and guidance.

e |EC 61300-3-4 Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components - Basic test and
measurement procedures - Part 3-4: Examinations and measurements - Attenuation.

e |EC 61300-3-6 Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components - Basic test and
measurement procedures - Part 3-6: Examinations and measurements - Return loss.

e |EC 61300-3-34 Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components - Basic test and
measurement procedures - Part 3-34: Examinations and measurements - Attenuation of
random mated connectors.

e |EC 61754-4 Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components - Fibre optic
connector interfaces - Part 4: Type SC connector family

e TIA-604-3 FOCIS 3 Fiber Optic Connector Intermateability Standard- Type SC and SC-APC

e ITU-T G.652D Characteristics of a bending-loss insensitive single-mode optical fibre and
cable.

e RoHS 2011/65/EU Ograniczenie zawartosci niebezpiecznych substanciji.
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